
 

WRITING PROFICIENCY EXAMINATION 

CALENDAR 
 

Academic Year 2012-2013 
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SIGN UP 

DATES 

 

HELP 

SESSION 

 

TEST DATES 
 

 

POSTING 

DATE 

 

SEPTEMBER 2012 EXAM 
August 20 – 31  

  

  

September 5 

1:00 p.m.  

 BB 100 

Monday, September 10, 6:30 pm* 

Tuesday, September 11, 6:30 pm* 

Wednesday, September 12 , 6:30 pm* 

Thursday, September 13, 6:30 pm* 

Friday, September 14, 3:30 pm* 

Saturday, September 15, 8:30 am* 

Saturday, September 15 (Accommodated), 10:00 am 

 October 3 

Will be on 

students’ records 

 *Exam location will be emailed to students via their BSU email at least one week before they are scheduled to take the exam. 

 

OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2012 EXAM 
October 8 – 

October 19 

  

  

October 26 

1:00 p.m.  

AJ 175 

Monday, October 29, 6:30 pm* 

Tuesday, October 30, 6:30 pm* 

Wednesday, October 31, 6:30 pm* 

Thursday, November 1, 6:30 pm* 

Friday, November 2, 3:30 pm* 

Saturday, November 3, 8:30 am & 12:30 pm* 

Saturday, November 3 (Accommodated), 10:00 am 

 November 20 

Will be on 

students’ records 

*Exam location will be emailed to students via their BSU email at least one week before they are scheduled to take the exam. 

 

JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2013 EXAM 
January 7-13 

  

  

January 23 

 1:00 p.m. 

AJ 175  

Monday, January 28, 6:30 pm* 

Tuesday, January 29, 6:30 pm* 

Wednesday, January 30, 6:30 pm* 

Thursday, January 31, 6:30 pm* 

Friday, February 1, 3:30 pm* 

Saturday, February 2, 8:30 am & 12:30 pm* 

Saturday, February 2 (Accommodated), 10:00 am 

 February 20 

Will be on 

students’ records 

*Exam location will be emailed to students via their BSU email at least one week before they are scheduled to take the exam. 

 

MARCH 2013 EXAM 
February 25 –  

March 3 

  

  

 

March 22 

1:00 p.m.  

AJ 175 

Saturday March 23, 8:30 am and 12:30 pm* 

Saturday, March 23 (Accommodated), 10:00 am 

Monday, March 25, 6:30 pm* 

Tuesday, March 26, 6:30 pm* 

Wednesday, March 27, 6:30 pm* 

Thursday, March 28, 6:30 pm* 

Friday, March 29, 3:30 pm* 

 April 17 

Will be on 

students’ records 

*Exam location will be emailed to students via their BSU email at least one week before they are scheduled to take the exam. 

 

JUNE 2013 EXAM 
April 22 – May 12 

  

  

 

NONE Saturday, June 1, 8:30 am & 12:30 pm* 

Saturday, June 1 (Accommodated), 10:00 am 
 June 12 

Will be on 

students’ records 

*Exam location will be emailed to students via their BSU email at least one week before they are scheduled to take the exam. 

              

7/20/12 
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